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Ref.No: CUJ/DSW/Freeship/202 1-2022/146/.32 

SI.No 

This is to notify for information to all concerned that the Freeship for the academic year 2024-2025 (Full 
Freeship and Partial Freeship) has been awarded to the following students, as recommended by the 
concerned Dean/Head of the School/Department. 
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9 

Based on the recommendations received from the concerned Deans and Heads of various Schools and 
Departnents, the following students have been found eligible for the grant of Full and Partial Freeship for 
the academic year 2024-2025. 

2 

4 

The list of freeship awarded students is appended below for information and necessary action. 
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Name of the Students 

Manshi Shreya 

Utsaw Kumar 

Arjun Prasad 

Ashis Sharma 

Khushi KUmari 

Shubham Kumar 

Sachin Kumar Bauri 

Monika Yadav 

Ms. Varsha Rani 

Ms. Anamika PK 

Ms. Treertha Ramesh 

TRAL NIVERSI 'OF HARS 

Ms. Sanskrita Suman 

Wedg® To wieo 

Mr. Vishal Raj 

Davili Vara Lakshmi 

Vikash Kumar 

3rfèI/NOTIFICATION 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

Registration No. 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 
Homepage:htp:l/www.cuj.ac.in 

24340502010 

23340502017 

22340502003 

22340502005 

24150503016 

22150503032 

22150503002 

22150503033 

24270504011 

23270504001 

23270504027 

23270504018 

22270504024 

23160503002 

24100401065 

1 

Sem. 

2nd 

4th 

6th 

6th 

2nd 

6th 

6th 

6th 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

6th 

Date: 01/01/2026 
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2nd 

Dept. 
Geography 

Geography 

Geography 

Geography 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

EVS 

EVS 

EVS 

EVS 

EVS 

Physics 
Business 

Administration 

Freeship 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Full 

Full 

Partial 

Full 

Partial 

Partial 

Full 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Full 

Full 



16 
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28 
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33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Gauri shankar 

Nagarjuna Settimala 

Amandeep Kannaujiya 

Rashi Saha 

Aadarsh Kumar 

Md. Aamir 

Aakankha Singh 

Mirtunjay Kumar 

Soma Rani Kundu 

Smruti Sudha Priyadarshini 

Leeja Gogoi 

Debaprasad Rakshit 

Priya Rishu 

Neha Kumari 

Sushma Kumari 

Anuj Kumar Mahto 

Ashish Tete 

Aditya Venkatesh Raj 

Shreya Kumari 

Vivek Pramanik 

Ladli Shukla 

Ravikant Singh 

Ratnapriya Kumari 

Shivani Kumari 

Manpreet Kaul 

edge 
UNIVERSIT 

wis 

To 

YOF JHARK 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 

Homepage:htp://www.cuj.ac.in 

24100401019 

24100401050 

24100401007 

22110503019 

22110503001 

22110503015 

22110503002 

24110503011 

23110503027 

24380402007 

24260402009 

24260402006 

22350703026 

22350703017 

23350703003 

24350703006 

24350703007 

24390903029 

22370703024 

23120504009 

24120504036 

23120504036 

24120504044 

22120504039 

2 

24120502005 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

6th 

6th 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

6th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

6th 

2nd 

Business 

Administration 
Business 

Administration 

Business 
Administration 

Mass 
Communication 

Mass 
Communication 

Mass 
Communication 

Mass 
Communication 

Mass 
Communication 

Mass 
Communication 

Geology 

Geoinformatics 

Geoinformatics 

DPSPA 

DPSPA 

DPSPA 

DPSPA 

DPSPA 

Economics 

Economics 

English Studies 

English Studies 

English Studies 

English Studies 

English Studies 

English Studies 

A, DSW . 

Partial 

Full 

Full 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Full 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 



41 
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43 
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48 
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50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 
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H^lHA 

Aditya Tiwari 

Angel Kumari 

Aniket Kumar 

Nayan Kumar 

Anu Priya 

Dhruv Gupta 

Govind Raj 

Abhishek Shahi 

Adarsh Vaibhav 

Sidhant Kumar 

Aman Sinha 

Ujjwal Kant 

Mritunjay Kumar Shanddya 

Rani Kumari 

Aman Kumar 

Md. Raiyan Sohail 

Gaurav Yaday 

AnshulI Sharma 

Diwakar Singh 

Kunal Kumar 

Sushanta Mahato 

Aditya Kumar 

Ghanshyam Dhangar 

Kasif Abulais 

Om Divyanshu 

Vikash Kumar Thakur 

Wedge e 
To wis 

UNNERS OF IMARS 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 
Homepage:http:l/www.cuj.ac.in 

24120402004 

23120402050 

23120402018 

22140503010 

22140503005 

24130505008 

22130506020 

22220503009 

22220503001 

22220503026 

23220503017 

23220503033 

23220503013 

24220503010 

24220503020 

24190503033 

24190503022 

24190503010 

23190503026 

23190503038 

23190503059 

22190503005 

22190503022 

22190503026 

22170504009 
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23170504030 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

6th 

6th 

2nd 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

4th 

English Studies 

English Studies 

English Studies 

Hindi 

Hindi 

FEL Chinese 

FEL Korean 

Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

ADSW 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Partial 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Partial 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Partial 

Full 

Partial 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 



67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

Biswarupa Ray 

2. 

Bichishnmita Ksheti 

3. 

Omi Kumari 

4 

Priyanshu Jangir 

5 

Anand Mohan Chaudhary 

Arghyadipta Das 

edae' 
NVERSITO 

To W 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 
(TRu tIG afrfas 2009 GI Punftk) 

DAA/Director IQAC/R&D 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 
Homepage:http:l/www.cuj.ac.in 

23170504007 

24170504006 

Full Freeship: Tuition Fees and Hostel Fees (both). 
Partial Freeship: Tuition Fees only. 

24170504038 

This is issued with the approval of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 

22210503022 

22210503001 

22210503025 

File No.: CUJ/DSW/Freeship/2021-2022/146, Dated: 01/01/2026 

4 

Copy for information and necessary action (ifany) to: 
I. Al the Deans/Heads off all respective Schools/Departments. 

ADSW-I to IIVAdmin Wardens (Boys and Girls) 
PS to the Vice Chancellor/PS to Registrar/PS to F.0 
Technical Cell/System Analyst for web-site 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

6th 

6th 

6th 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Energy 

Engineering 
Energy 

Engineering 
Energy 

Engineering 

Sd/ 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Full 

Partial 

Full 
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(DR ANURAG LINDA) 
Dean Students' Welfare 

(DR ANURAG LINDA) 
Dean Students' Welfare 
AD`WS 
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